
Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 631 СОТИНА АННА Istoc 2013     6 31 9 28 7 30 4 33 5 32 3 35 3 35 5 32 31 28 30 33 32 35 35 32 198 1

2 756 ТАСКИНА МАРИНА Helter 2011     5 32 2 37 1 40 1 40 2 37 32 0 37 0 0 40 40 37 186 2

3 738 ЛЕВИНА ВЕРОНИКА Istoc     9 28 4 33 11 26 10 27 7 30 7 30 5 32 6 31 28 33 26 27 30 30 32 31 184 3

4 736 КЛИМОВА АННА Лидер 2012     8 29 1 40 4 33 4 33 10 27 0 0 29 40 33 33 0 27 162 4

5 837 ГОРЮНОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА Istoc 2011     8 29 8 29 13 24 2 37 2 37 29 29 24 37 37 0 0 0 156 5

6 712 ЖИРИНА МАРГАРИТА Istoc 2013     5 32 12 25 6 31 6 31 3 35 0 32 25 31 31 0 0 35 154 6

7 566 РОМАНЕНКО ЛИЛИЯ Лидер 2011 3ю  2 37 4 33 3 35 1 40 37 0 33 0 35 0 0 40 145 7

8 722 КИРПУ АНАСТАСИЯ Helter 2012     3 35 2 37 2 37 8 29 0 0 35 0 0 37 37 29 138 8

9 731 КОРОБЕЙНИКОВА АЛЕНА Istoc 2012     2 37 10 27 3 35 4 33 0 37 27 35 0 0 0 33 132 9

10 759 РЯППИЕВА ВЕРОНИКА Istoc 2011     3 35 11 26 1 40 6 31 0 35 0 26 40 31 0 0 132 9

11 693 РЫЖЕНКОВА АЛИСА Istoc 2011     7 30 6 31 5 32 5 32 30 31 0 32 0 32 0 0 125 11

12 726 СМИРНОВА ПОЛИНА Helter 2012     7 30 9 28 9 28 0 30 0 0 28 0 0 28 86 12

13 600 ЛАНГУЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 2011     1 40 6 31 0 40 31 0 0 0 0 0 71 13

14 827 РАХОВА АНАСТАСИЯ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2013     1 40 7 30 0 0 40 30 0 0 0 0 70 14

15 924 ШЛЯМИНА ТАИСИЯ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2011     4 33 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 30 63 15

16 786 КУЛИКОВА ЕВА Лидер 2011     9 28 8 29 0 0 28 29 0 0 0 0 57 16

17 546 ЙОРДАН АЙНА Лидер 2012 3ю  1 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 17

18 830 КОРОЛЕВА УЛЬЯНА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2010     3 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 18

19 698 ВОЛЕВАЧ МАЙЯ Лидер 2011 3ю  4 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 19

20 741 БРЫЛЕВА МАРГАРИТА Istoc 2011     5 32 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 20

21 887 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА ДАРИНА Istoc 2013     8 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 21

22 1002 ХОРИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc     9 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 22

23 637 БОРОДИНА МАРГАРИТА Прионежский р-н, лично 2010     12 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 23

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 497 ГЛАЗУНОВА АНАСТАСИЯ Лидер 2011 3ю  1 40 1 40 1 40 1 40 1 40 4 33 40 0 40 40 40 40 33 0 233 1

2 737 ФОМИНА АРИНА Лидер 2010     5 32 1 40 3 35 4 33 1 40 4 33 32 40 35 0 33 0 40 33 213 2

3 698 ВОЛЕВАЧ МАЙЯ Лидер 2011 3ю  5 32 5 32 3 35 2 37 3 35 3 35 0 0 32 32 35 37 35 35 206 3

4 762 КУНОВСКАЯ МИЛАНА Istoc 2010     7 30 7 30 6 31 6 31 4 33 5 32 1 40 30 0 30 31 31 33 32 40 197 4

5 830 КОРОЛЕВА УЛЬЯНА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2010     6 31 11 26 5 32 3 35 7 30 5 32 0 0 31 26 32 35 30 32 186 5

6 546 ЙОРДАН АЙНА Лидер 2012 3ю  2 37 3 35 2 37 2 37 2 37 0 0 37 35 37 0 37 37 183 6

7 464 АЛЕКСЕЕВА АНГЕЛИНА Helter 2009 2ю  6 31 2 37 2 37 31 37 0 37 0 0 0 0 105 7

8 638 БОРОДИНА НАДЕЖДА Прионежский р-н, лично 2009     4 33 4 33 9 28 33 0 33 28 0 0 0 0 94 8

9 639 ЯЦУХО ДАРЬЯ Прионежский р-н, лично 2009     3 35 9 28 7 30 35 0 28 30 0 0 0 0 93 9

10 673 МИХЕЕВА МАРИЯ Istoc 2010     6 31 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 30 61 10

11 740 БРЫЛЕВА ВИКТОРИЯ Istoc 2009     8 29 8 29 0 0 29 29 0 0 0 0 58 11

12 494 СЕРОВА ВЕРОНИКА Лидер 2010 1ю  2 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 12

13 566 РОМАНЕНКО ЛИЛИЯ Лидер 2011 1ю  4 33 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 33 13

14 921 ВЛАСКОВА КАРИНА Istoc 2010     6 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 14

15 635 БАЛАШОВА АЛИСА Прионежский р-н, лично 2009     10 27 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27 15

16 688 ВАУЛИНА ПОЛИНА Istoc 2010     10 27 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 15
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 286 ГЛАЗУНОВА КСЕНИЯ Лидер 2008 2р  1 40 3 35 2 37 3 35 3 35 2 37 2 37 40 35 37 35 35 37 37 0 221 1

2 829 КОРОЛЕВА РУСЛАНА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2007     3 35 4 33 5 32 2 37 3 35 3 35 35 0 33 32 37 35 0 35 207 2

3 783 ПЛАКСИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 2008     5 32 7 30 4 33 4 33 3 35 1 40 32 0 30 0 33 33 35 40 203 3

4 754 ФОМИНА КРИСТИНА Лидер 2007 3ю  2 37 4 33 1 40 1 40 1 40 37 0 0 33 40 40 40 0 190 4

5 96 ПРОКОПЕНКО МИЛАНА Istoc 2007 1ю  2 37 6 31 2 37 5 32 4 33 0 37 31 37 0 32 0 33 170 5

6 85 МЯКИНЕН ВИКТОРИЯ Istoc 2007 2р  1 40 1 40 1 40 0 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 120 6

7 202 ИВАНОВА ПОЛИНА Лидер 2008 1ю  3 35 2 37 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 37 72 7

8 760 БЫСТРОВА ИННА Istoc 2007 3ю  4 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8

9 507 ПЛАКСИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 2008     4 33 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8

10 450 АЛЮКОВА АДЕЛИНА Лидер 2009 1ю  5 32 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 10

11 834 РАХОВА АНГЕЛИНА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2007     6 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 11

12 566 РОМАНЕНКО ЛИЛИЯ Лидер 2011 2ю  6 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 31 11

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 61 ЖИРИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА Istoc 2007 1р  2 37 1 40 1 40 2 37 1 40 2 37 1 40 1 40 37 40 40 37 40 37 40 40 237 1

2 760 БЫСТРОВА ИННА Istoc 2006 3ю  5 32 13 24 7 30 7 30 5 32 3 35 3 35 0 32 24 30 30 32 35 35 194 2

3 162 СОКОЛОВА ОЛЕСЯ Helter 2006 1ю  9 28 11 26 8 29 8 29 8 29 4 33 5 32 28 0 26 29 29 29 33 32 180 3

4 105 СОТИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА Istoc 2006 1р  7 30 5 32 3 35 2 37 2 37 0 0 30 0 32 35 37 37 171 4

5 77 МАРТЫШЕВСКАЯ ЗЛАТА Istoc 2005 1р  6 31 3 35 8 29 4 33 4 33 31 35 29 0 33 33 0 0 161 5

6 288 МОКРИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕРИЯ Лидер 2008 1р  1 40 2 37 1 40 1 40 40 0 37 40 0 40 0 0 157 6

7 194 ДУРЯГИНА СОФЬЯ Лидер 2007 1р  3 35 3 35 5 32 2 37 35 0 35 32 37 0 0 0 139 7

8 177 АНАНЬЕВА КСЕНИЯ Лидер 2007 1р  5 32 4 33 4 33 3 35 32 0 33 33 35 0 0 0 133 8

9 530 МАКСИМЕНКО ОЛЕСЯ Istoc 2007 2р  4 33 2 37 5 32 6 31 33 37 32 0 31 0 0 0 133 8

10 823 ЗАХАРОВА КСЕНИЯ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2006     9 28 7 30 7 30 0 0 28 0 0 30 0 30 88 10

11 577 СТОЛИКОВА ЛЮБОВЬ Спутник 2005     7 30 10 27 9 28 30 0 0 27 28 0 0 0 85 11

12 293 КРУЦЬ ЕЛИЗАВЕТА Лидер 2007 1р  6 31 3 35 0 0 31 35 0 0 0 0 66 12

13 820 ПОЧЕПКО ВИЛЕНА 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2006     6 31 6 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 31 62 13

14 754 ФОМИНА КРИСТИНА Лидер 2007 2ю  10 27 4 33 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 33 60 14

15 538 ХАБИБУЛИНА ОЛЕСЯ Лидер 2006 2р  10 27 6 31 27 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 58 15

16 833 ОСИПОВА АНЖЕЛИКА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2005     11 26 12 25 26 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 51 16

17 168 ФЁДОРОВА КСЕНИЯ Istoc 2005 1р  4 33 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 17

18 836 НЕСТРАТИК АНАСТАСИЯ Спутник 2006     8 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 18

19 31 НАСОНОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Helter 2004 2ю  9 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 28 19

20 834 РАХОВА АНГЕЛИНА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2006     10 27 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 20

21 96 ПРОКОПЕНКО МИЛАНА Istoc 2007 1ю  12 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 21

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 506 КУРОЧКИНА ЮЛИЯ Istoc 2004 1р  2 37 1 40 1 40 2 37 2 37 2 37 0 37 40 0 40 37 37 37 228 1

2 84 МУСАТОВА ДИАНА Istoc 2003 кмс 1 40 1 40 1 40 1 40 1 40 40 40 0 0 0 40 40 40 200 2

3 31 НАСОНОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Helter 2004 2ю  6 31 3 35 3 35 3 35 3 35 0 31 0 0 35 35 35 35 171 3

4 690 КИСЕЛЁВА ВАЛЕРИЯ Istoc 2003 2р  2 37 3 35 5 32 2 37 37 35 32 37 0 0 0 0 141 4

5 240 СОКОЛОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Лидер 2003     5 32 2 37 3 35 2 37 0 32 37 35 37 0 0 0 141 4

6 183 МЯКИНЕН ЮЛИЯ Istoc 2004 1р  4 33 3 35 1 40 0 33 35 40 0 0 0 0 108 6

7 27 ЛУКИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Helter 2003 1р  3 35 4 33 35 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 68 7

8 163 СТЕПАНОВА СОНЯ Istoc 2003 2р  4 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 8
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 53 ВАХРОМЕЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 2001     1 40 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 80 1

2 114 ХОЛМАНСКИХ НАДЕЖДА Istoc 2001 мс  1 40 1 40 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 80 1

3 244 ТЕППОЕВА ПОЛИНА Лидер 2001 кмс 1 40 2 37 0 0 40 37 0 0 0 0 77 3

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 288 МОКРИНСКАЯ ВАЛЕРИЯ Лидер 2008 1р  3 35 9 28 3 35 1 40 2 37 4 33 35 0 28 35 0 40 37 33 208 1

2 506 КУРОЧКИНА ЮЛИЯ Istoc 2004 1р  6 31 10 27 2 37 5 32 6 31 3 35 0 31 27 0 37 32 31 35 193 2

3 61 ЖИРИНА ЕКАТЕРИНА Istoc 2007 1р  4 33 9 28 8 29 5 32 4 33 10 27 8 29 6 31 33 28 29 32 33 27 29 31 187 3

4 84 МУСАТОВА ДИАНА Istoc 2003 кмс 2 37 5 32 2 37 1 40 1 40 37 32 0 0 0 37 40 40 186 4

5 236 РУСАКОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА Лидер 1999 мс  1 40 3 35 7 30 6 31 3 35 40 35 30 31 0 35 0 0 171 5

6 38 УТКИНА ЕЛЕНА Helter 1962 мс  14 23 15 22 16 21 8 29 8 29 13 24 10 27 11 26 23 22 21 29 29 24 27 26 158 6

7 263 ЛОЗИНСКАЯ СВЕТЛАНА Ориентир 1975 мс  7 30 6 31 7 30 3 35 6 31 30 0 31 30 35 31 0 0 157 7

8 312 ЙОРДАН АННА Istoc 1984 кмс 16 21 12 25 5 32 11 26 7 30 16 21 21 0 25 0 32 26 30 21 155 8

9 119 МИХАЛКО ИРИНА OneGo 1967 мсмк 1 40 2 37 1 40 2 37 0 0 40 37 40 0 0 37 154 9

10 177 АНАНЬЕВА КСЕНИЯ Лидер 2007 1р  15 22 21 16 12 25 9 28 12 25 9 28 13 24 22 0 16 25 28 25 28 24 152 10

11 194 ДУРЯГИНА СОФЬЯ Лидер 2007 1р  8 29 19 18 19 18 6 31 8 29 10 27 29 0 18 18 31 29 0 27 152 10

12 124 СЕВАСТЬЯНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ Петрозаводск, лично 1963     11 26 11 26 20 17 9 28 4 33 15 22 26 26 17 28 0 0 33 22 152 10

13 341 ЕСИНА ЕЛЕНА Лидер 1980     6 31 9 28 11 26 7 30 5 32 31 28 26 0 0 30 0 32 147 13

14 233 РОЙ ГАЛИНА Лидер 1988 мс  8 29 18 19 9 28 3 35 7 30 0 29 19 0 0 28 35 30 141 14

15 844 МУОНИ АННЕЛИ Петрозаводск, лично 1986     18 19 4 33 17 20 7 30 4 33 0 19 33 20 30 33 0 0 135 15

16 760 БЫСТРОВА ИННА Istoc 2006 3ю  25 12 48 1 27 10 15 22 17 20 12 25 14 23 0 12 1 10 22 20 25 23 112 16

17 105 СОТИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА Istoc 2006 1р  27 10 12 25 14 23 11 26 12 25 0 0 10 0 25 23 26 25 109 17

18 111 АНДРЕЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Istoc 1973     30 7 20 17 31 6 22 15 19 18 21 16 15 22 7 17 6 15 18 16 22 0 95 18

19 77 МАРТЫШЕВСКАЯ ЗЛАТА Istoc 2005 1р  18 19 17 20 29 8 11 26 15 22 19 20 8 0 26 22 0 0 95 18

20 629 ВАВИЛИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 1977     24 13 24 13 29 8 16 21 17 20 19 18 13 13 8 0 21 0 20 18 93 20

21 240 СОКОЛОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Лидер 2003     23 14 22 15 15 22 20 17 13 24 14 15 22 17 24 0 0 0 92 21

22 402 КУСАКИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Лидер 1985 1р  10 27 7 30 5 32 27 30 32 0 0 0 0 0 89 22

23 530 МАКСИМЕНКО ОЛЕСЯ Istoc 2007 2р  12 25 13 24 25 12 14 23 25 24 12 0 23 0 0 0 84 23

24 31 НАСОНОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Helter 2004 2ю  30 7 30 7 22 15 22 15 14 23 24 13 0 7 0 7 15 15 23 13 80 24

25 831 МАСЛЕННИКОВА АРИНА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 1999     9 28 35 2 18 19 9 28 28 0 2 0 0 19 0 28 77 25

26 162 СОКОЛОВА ОЛЕСЯ Helter 2006 1ю  34 3 45 1 29 8 20 17 25 12 16 21 21 16 3 0 1 8 17 12 21 16 77 25

27 114 ХОЛМАНСКИХ НАДЕЖДА Istoc 2001 мс  2 37 1 40 0 37 0 40 0 0 0 0 77 25

28 110 ТИХОНИНА ТАТЬЯНА Istoc 1984 3р  25 12 21 16 18 19 20 17 25 12 12 16 0 19 0 17 0 12 76 28

29 690 КИСЕЛЁВА ВАЛЕРИЯ Istoc 2003 2р  20 17 16 21 24 13 15 22 17 21 13 22 0 0 0 0 73 29

30 711 КЮЛЛЕНЕН АННА Istoc 1990     17 20 39 1 17 20 5 32 20 0 1 0 20 0 32 0 73 29

31 35 СЕРЕГИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА Helter 1999 1р  12 25 14 23 13 24 0 25 23 24 0 0 0 0 72 31

32 375 НОВИКОВА НАДЕЖДА WeSki Team 1989     4 33 2 37 0 33 37 0 0 0 0 0 70 32

33 272 БУТТИЕВА ОЛЬГА Спутник 1970     29 8 26 11 41 1 25 12 18 19 19 18 8 11 1 12 19 18 0 0 69 33

34 792 ПАРФЁНОВА АЛЁНА Лидер 1978 мс  13 24 13 24 17 20 24 0 24 0 0 0 0 20 68 34

35 244 ТЕППОЕВА ПОЛИНА Лидер 2001 кмс 3 35 4 33 0 0 35 33 0 0 0 0 68 34

36 183 МЯКИНЕН ЮЛИЯ Istoc 2004 1р  19 18 17 20 10 27 0 18 20 27 0 0 0 0 65 36

37 66 ГУСЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 1991     10 27 16 21 0 0 0 0 27 21 0 0 48 37

38 196 ТОЙВОНЕН ТАМАРА Лидер 1990 мс  19 18 8 29 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 47 38

39 53 ВАХРОМЕЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 2001     13 24 20 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 17 41 39

40 93 ПОЧЕКУТОВА НАДЕЖДА Istoc 1958 кмс 26 11 28 9 16 21 11 0 9 21 0 0 0 0 41 39

41 309 КОНДРАШОВА НАТАЛЬЯ 1997 мс  1 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 41

42 293 КРУЦЬ ЕЛИЗАВЕТА Лидер 2007 1р  26 11 11 26 0 0 11 26 0 0 0 0 37 42

43 287 ЕЛЕСОВА ЛЮДМИЛА 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 1990     5 32 33 4 32 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 36 43

44 27 ЛУКИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Helter 2003 1р  21 16 23 14 16 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 30 44
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45 75 МАКСИМЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ Istoc 1972     22 15 22 15 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 30 44

46 820 ПОЧЕПКО ВИЛЕНА 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2006     23 14 22 15 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 15 29 46

47 601 ЕЛИСЕЕВА ТАТЬЯНА 1970     32 5 14 23 0 0 5 23 0 0 0 0 28 47

48 823 ЗАХАРОВА КСЕНИЯ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2006     42 1 24 13 23 14 0 0 1 0 0 13 0 14 28 47

49 577 СТОЛИКОВА ЛЮБОВЬ Спутник 2005     31 6 32 5 21 16 6 0 0 5 16 0 0 0 27 49

50 326 ЛЯНГИНА ОЛЬГА Динамо 1983 1р  14 23 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 50

51 126 СМИРНОВА НАДЕЖДА Петрозаводск, лично 1963     27 10 46 1 26 11 0 10 1 11 0 0 0 0 22 51

52 121 ПЕЧЕРИНА НАТАЛЬЯ OneGo 1967     40 1 28 9 40 1 28 9 1 9 1 9 0 0 0 0 20 52

53 754 ФОМИНА КРИСТИНА Лидер 2007 2ю  44 1 18 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 20 52

54 817 ГЕРАСИМОВА НАДЕЖДА Прионежский р-н, лично 1979     39 1 37 1 21 16 1 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 18 54

55 232 ПОТАПОВА НАСТАСЬЯ Лидер 1982     41 1 36 1 23 14 1 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 16 55

56 834 РАХОВА АНГЕЛИНА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2006     23 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 56

57 168 ФЁДОРОВА КСЕНИЯ Istoc 2005 1р  23 14 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 56

58 538 ХАБИБУЛИНА ОЛЕСЯ Лидер 2006 2р  36 1 24 13 1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 14 56

59 810 КУРОЧКИНА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА Istoc 1998     27 10 34 3 10 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 13 59

60 383 КОНОНЕНКО МАРИЯ Петрозаводск, лично 1986     28 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 60

61 7 ГОЛУБЕВА ТАНЯ Петрозаводск, лично 1975     29 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 61

62 501 КАРЦЕВА ИРИНА Лидер 1986 1ю  49 1 31 6 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 7 62

63 709 РЖАНКОВА ОЛЕСЯ Лидер 1985     32 5 38 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 63

64 836 НЕСТРАТИК АНАСТАСИЯ Спутник 2006     33 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 64

65 812 БЕРНИКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ кфк N11 Динамо 1996     35 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 65

66 833 ОСИПОВА АНЖЕЛИКА 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2005     38 1 47 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 65

67 96 ПРОКОПЕНКО МИЛАНА Istoc 2007 1ю  42 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 67

68 163 СТЕПАНОВА СОНЯ Istoc 2003 2р  37 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 67

69 862 ХОМЯКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2000     43 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 67



Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 38 УТКИНА ЕЛЕНА Helter 1962 мс  4 33 3 35 4 33 2 37 2 37 1 40 2 37 1 40 33 35 33 37 37 40 37 40 226 1

2 124 СЕВАСТЬЯНОВА НАТАЛЬЯ Петрозаводск, лично 1963     2 37 2 37 5 32 3 35 1 40 2 37 37 37 32 35 0 0 40 37 218 2

3 629 ВАВИЛИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Istoc 1977     6 31 6 31 8 29 3 35 4 33 4 33 31 31 29 0 35 0 33 33 192 3

4 111 АНДРЕЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА Istoc 1973     10 27 4 33 9 28 8 29 5 32 4 33 3 35 27 33 28 29 32 33 35 0 190 4

5 272 БУТТИЕВА ОЛЬГА Спутник 1970     9 28 7 30 15 22 10 27 4 33 2 37 28 30 22 27 33 37 0 0 177 5

6 110 ТИХОНИНА ТАТЬЯНА Istoc 1984 3р  7 30 5 32 6 31 3 35 5 32 30 32 0 31 0 35 0 32 160 6

7 263 ЛОЗИНСКАЯ СВЕТЛАНА Ориентир 1975 мс  1 40 2 37 1 40 1 40 40 0 37 40 40 0 0 0 157 7

8 792 ПАРФЁНОВА АЛЁНА Лидер 1978 мс  3 35 3 35 3 35 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 35 105 8

9 121 ПЕЧЕРИНА НАТАЛЬЯ OneGo 1967     13 24 9 28 14 23 12 25 24 28 23 25 0 0 0 0 100 9

10 93 ПОЧЕКУТОВА НАДЕЖДА Istoc 1958 кмс 8 29 7 30 5 32 29 0 30 32 0 0 0 0 91 10

11 817 ГЕРАСИМОВА НАДЕЖДА Прионежский р-н, лично 1979     12 25 12 25 7 30 25 0 25 30 0 0 0 0 80 11

12 402 КУСАКИНА АНАСТАСИЯ Лидер 1985 1р  1 40 1 40 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 80 11

13 232 ПОТАПОВА НАСТАСЬЯ Лидер 1982     14 23 11 26 9 28 23 0 26 28 0 0 0 0 77 13

14 126 СМИРНОВА НАДЕЖДА Петрозаводск, лично 1963     8 29 16 21 11 26 0 29 21 26 0 0 0 0 76 14

15 75 МАКСИМЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ Istoc 1972     5 32 6 31 32 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 63 15

16 601 ЕЛИСЕЕВА ТАТЬЯНА 1970     10 27 4 33 0 0 27 33 0 0 0 0 60 16

17 709 РЖАНКОВА ОЛЕСЯ Лидер 1985     11 26 13 24 26 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 50 17

18 501 КАРЦЕВА ИРИНА Лидер 1986 1ю  17 20 13 24 0 0 20 24 0 0 0 0 44 18

19 7 ГОЛУБЕВА ТАНЯ Петрозаводск, лично 1975     10 27 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 19

Ж35
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 785 КУСАКИН АРТЕМ Лидер 2013     3 35 2 37 1 40 1 40 4 33 4 33 35 37 40 0 40 33 0 33 218 1

2 755 ФОМИН ВЛАДИМИР Лидер 2012     13 24 3 35 2 37 1 40 4 33 6 31 2 37 24 35 37 40 33 31 0 37 213 2

3 768 МОКРИНСКИЙ ВИКТОР Лидер 2013     6 31 6 31 3 35 1 40 3 35 1 40 6 31 31 31 35 40 35 40 0 31 212 3

4 674 РЕМЕЗОВ ДАНИИЛ Helter 2012 3ю  1 40 5 32 4 33 6 31 5 32 1 40 3 35 40 32 33 31 32 40 0 35 212 3

5 598 НОСОВИЧ НИКИТА Istoc 2011     4 33 1 40 8 29 3 35 8 29 6 31 8 29 10 27 33 40 29 35 29 31 29 27 197 5

6 799 ВОЕНУШКИН АНДРЕЙ Лидер 2011     10 27 14 23 4 33 7 30 3 35 3 35 7 30 27 0 23 33 30 35 35 30 190 6

7 828 КОРОЛЕВ ВЛАДИСЛАВ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2012     11 26 5 32 17 20 8 29 9 28 1 40 10 27 26 0 32 20 29 28 40 27 182 7

8 774 ПОГОДИН АРТЁМ Istoc 2012     16 21 14 23 8 29 6 31 11 26 21 0 0 23 0 29 31 26 130 8

9 750 БЫСТРОВ ЕГОР Istoc 2011     15 22 11 26 9 28 12 25 12 25 22 0 0 26 28 25 0 25 126 9

10 616 НИКИФОРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Лидер 2011 3ю  2 37 6 31 2 37 37 0 0 0 31 0 37 0 105 10

11 797 КОЛЬЕ АЛЕКСЕЙ Istoc 2013     7 30 11 26 5 32 30 0 0 0 0 26 32 0 88 11

12 745 КРИСАНОВ ПАВЕЛ Istoc 2011     8 29 12 25 11 26 29 0 0 25 26 0 0 0 80 12

13 867 ОСИПОВ КОНСТАНТИН Istoc 2013     10 27 10 27 13 24 0 0 27 0 27 0 0 24 78 13

14 550 КОВАЛЕВ ЯРОСЛАВ Лидер 2012 3ю  5 32 6 31 32 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 63 14

15 747 ГАЛАФЕЕВ АРТЕМИЙ Istoc 2011     9 28 7 30 0 0 28 30 0 0 0 0 58 15

16 826 РАХОВ АРСЕНИЙ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2011     7 30 9 28 0 0 30 28 0 0 0 0 58 15

17 927 ХЕЙРБЕКОВ ТИМУР 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2011     7 30 9 28 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 28 58 15

18 694 ШВЕД ЕГОР Istoc 2012     13 24 10 27 0 0 24 0 0 27 0 0 51 18

19 767 ГАНЖИН ВАЛЕНТИН Лидер 2012     11 26 16 21 0 0 26 21 0 0 0 0 47 19

20 803 ШИРОКОВ ИВАН Лидер 2013     12 25 15 22 0 0 25 22 0 0 0 0 47 19

21 744 КУДРЯВЫЙ МАТВЕЙ Istoc 2011     14 23 18 19 23 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 42 21

22 925 КАМЕНЩИКОВ МАРК 1 Helter 2011     1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 22

23 424 ДУРЯГИН ГЕОРГИЙ Лидер 2011 3ю  2 37 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 37 23

24 721 ГОРЮНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Helter 2012     4 33 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 24

25 651 МАЛКОВ МАКСИМ Helter 2011 3ю  4 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33 24

26 714 ВАУЛИН АРТЕМ Helter 2011 3ю  5 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 26

27 922 КРИВОРОТНЫЙ ТИМУР Лидер 2010     5 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 26

28 870 ПОПОВ АРТЕМ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2012     5 32 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 26

29 798 ВЛАСОВ МАРАТ Лидер 2010     8 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29

30 746 ИВАНОВ МАКСИМ Istoc 2011     8 29 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 29 29

31 923 МАТВИЕНКО САВЕЛИЙ Лидер 2011     8 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 29 29

32 838 ЛЮБМКОВ САВВА Istoc 2012     10 27 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 27 32

33 739 ВАВИЛИН ЕГОР Istoc 2011     12 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 33

34 891 НУРОВ ДАЛЕР 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2010     12 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 33

35 749 БЫСТРОВ НИКИТА Istoc 2011     13 24 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 35

36 725 РАСПУТИН ТИМУР Helter 2012     13 24 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 35

М10
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 569 НАЗАРОВ МАТВЕЙ Лидер 2011 2ю  3 35 2 37 3 35 1 40 3 35 1 40 1 40 2 37 35 37 35 40 35 40 40 37 229 1

2 718 СЕМЕНОВ АРСЕНИЙ Лидер 2010 3ю  1 40 1 40 1 40 9 28 10 27 2 37 1 40 40 40 40 28 27 37 0 40 225 2

3 424 ДУРЯГИН ГЕОРГИЙ Лидер 2011 3ю  6 31 2 37 2 37 5 32 2 37 8 29 31 0 37 37 0 32 37 29 203 3

4 598 НОСОВИЧ НИКИТА Istoc 2011     4 33 1 40 8 29 3 35 8 29 6 31 8 29 10 27 33 40 29 35 29 31 29 27 197 4

5 765 РУДИН РАДОМИР Лидер 2009     5 32 10 27 3 35 11 26 7 30 4 33 6 31 32 0 27 35 26 30 33 31 188 5

6 535 СИБИРЦЕВ АНДРЕЙ Istoc 2009 2ю  4 33 13 24 2 37 3 35 7 30 9 28 0 33 24 0 37 35 30 28 187 6

7 370 БУЛЫГИН ДМИТРИЙ Istoc 2009 3ю  10 27 15 22 6 31 13 24 3 35 7 30 27 0 22 0 31 24 35 30 169 7

8 502 ОСИН ИВАН Istoc 2009 2ю  9 28 4 33 5 32 8 29 3 35 28 0 33 0 32 29 0 35 157 8

9 769 СЕРГЕЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР Istoc 2011     11 26 5 32 19 18 13 24 12 25 10 27 26 32 18 24 25 0 27 0 152 9

10 542 СТРЕЛКОВСКИЙ СЕРГЕЙ Helter 2010 2ю  6 31 10 27 4 33 9 28 9 28 0 31 0 27 33 28 28 0 147 10

11 567 ВОСТРЯКОВ МАКСИМ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2010 3ю  7 30 12 25 7 30 4 33 11 26 30 0 25 30 0 33 26 0 144 11

12 436 СТРОГАНОВ РИЧАРД Istoc 2010 3ю  7 30 18 19 15 22 14 23 12 25 13 24 0 30 19 22 0 23 25 24 143 12

13 788 САВОЛАЙНЕН АРТУР Istoc 2009     11 26 6 31 9 28 5 32 0 0 26 31 28 0 0 32 117 13

14 557 ЕЛИСЕЕВ ИВАН Лидер 2010     7 30 4 33 1 40 0 0 30 33 40 0 0 0 103 14

15 888 ХАРИТОНОВ РОМАН Istoc 2010     7 30 10 27 6 31 0 0 0 0 30 27 31 0 88 15

16 798 ВЛАСОВ МАРАТ Лидер 2010     9 28 5 32 14 23 0 0 28 32 23 0 0 0 83 16

17 443 ГОДАРЕВ ИВАН Helter 2009 1ю  8 29 8 29 14 23 29 0 29 23 0 0 0 0 81 17

18 466 НАУМОВ ЯРОСЛАВ Istoc 2010 3ю  12 25 17 20 5 32 0 0 0 25 0 20 32 0 77 18

19 860 ЛЯХ ДМИТРИЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2009     20 17 13 24 4 33 0 0 17 0 24 0 0 33 74 19

20 413 ШВЕД ДЕНИС Istoc 2010 2ю  14 23 16 21 18 19 0 0 23 21 0 19 0 0 63 20

21 612 ГАВРИЛОВ КОНСТАНТИН Istoc 2010     14 23 11 26 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 26 49 21

22 595 ГОНЧАРОВ РОМА Istoc 2010     16 21 11 26 0 0 21 26 0 0 0 0 47 22

23 821 СУДЬИН ИЛЬЯ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2010     19 18 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 25 43 23

24 891 НУРОВ ДАЛЕР 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2010     21 16 14 23 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 23 39 24

25 807 ФИЛИППОВ ДАНИЛ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2007     2 37 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 25

26 572 ЛИНЬКОВ САВЕЛИЙ Лидер 2010 1ю  3 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 26

27 657 ФЕДОСЕЕВ ЛЕОНИД 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2007     4 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 27

28 819 ПОЗДНЯКОВ ТИМОФЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2009     5 32 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 28

29 616 НИКИФОРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Лидер 2011 3ю  6 31 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 29

30 715 ПОТАМОШНЕВ ПЛАТОН Helter 2009     8 29 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 29 30

31 826 РАХОВ АРСЕНИЙ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2011     11 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 31

32 801 КОЛЕДА ИВАН Лидер 2008     12 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 32

33 533 РИДАЛЬ КОНСТАНТИН Istoc 2009 2ю  12 25 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 32

34 861 БЕРКО ФЕДОР 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2009     16 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21 34

35 704 РАДЮК ИВАН Лидер 2011 3ю  17 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 35

36 818 ЛАПЕНКО НИКИТА 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2010     20 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17 36
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 442 РЕМЕЗОВ ЯРОСЛАВ Helter 2007 1ю  4 33 5 32 1 40 8 29 6 31 2 37 1 40 3 35 33 32 40 29 31 37 40 35 217 1

2 796 ДЕМИДОВ МАКСИМ Istoc 2008     8 29 6 31 5 32 5 32 2 37 7 30 29 0 31 32 32 0 37 30 191 2

3 805 САНДРОВСКИЙ МАТВЕЙ Спутник 2007     5 32 4 33 4 33 1 40 4 33 32 0 0 33 33 40 0 33 171 3

4 589 НАЗАРОВ ФЕДОР Лидер 2008 1р  1 40 2 37 2 37 2 37 40 37 37 37 0 0 0 0 151 4

5 545 ГИЛЬЗУНОВ ИГОРЬ Лидер 2008 1ю  2 37 4 33 1 40 37 33 0 0 0 0 0 40 110 5

6 807 ФИЛИППОВ ДАНИЛ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2007     5 32 1 40 6 31 0 0 32 0 40 0 0 31 103 6

7 361 ШЕВЧУК ТИМУР Istoc 2008 2ю  6 31 3 35 4 33 0 31 35 0 0 33 0 0 99 7

8 806 СУДЬИН ЯРОСЛАВ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2007     4 33 3 35 7 30 0 0 33 0 35 30 0 0 98 8

9 572 ЛИНЬКОВ САВЕЛИЙ Лидер 2010 1ю  8 29 3 35 6 31 0 0 29 35 0 31 0 0 95 9

10 782 ЗВЕРЯКИН ВЛАДИЛАВ Istoc 2007 3ю  8 29 3 35 8 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 35 29 93 10

11 804 БЕРКО ГЕОРГИЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2007     10 27 2 37 9 28 0 0 27 0 37 28 0 0 92 11

12 822 ШУТТИЕВ ЯРОСЛАВ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2008     9 28 7 30 8 29 0 0 28 0 30 29 0 0 87 12

13 64 КАВЕРИН АНДРЕЙ ППКУ 2008 2р  1 40 1 40 0 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 80 13

14 706 ФОКИН ИВАН Istoc 2008     3 35 2 37 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 37 72 14

15 730 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ МАТВЕЙ Istoc 2007     7 30 6 31 0 0 30 31 0 0 0 0 61 15

16 853 РОМАНЕНКО МАРК ППКУ 2008     7 30 7 30 0 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 60 16

17 801 КОЛЕДА ИВАН Лидер 2008     11 26 9 28 0 0 26 28 0 0 0 0 54 17

18 850 МИШЕНКОВ ИВАН ППКУ     3 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 18

19 670 ЩИПКОВ МАТВЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О     3 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 18

20 893 КУЛИНИЧ АНДРЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2008     5 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32 20

21 412 ЧУСТРАК ЕЛИСЕЙ Helter 2008 3ю  5 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 20

22 360 НАУМОВ ИЛЬЯ Istoc 2006 1ю  6 31 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 22

23 659 КОРШУНОВ КИРИЛЛ 'РСШОР' Сивицкий А.А 2005     7 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 23

24 824 КАДЕНКО ЕЛИСЕЙ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2008     9 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 24

№ п/п
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 46 АНДРЕЕВ ИВАН Istoc 2005 2р  2 37 1 40 4 33 3 35 1 40 1 40 1 40 1 40 37 40 33 35 40 40 40 40 237 1

2 76 МАРТЫНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Istoc 2005 1р  6 31 2 37 7 30 2 37 2 37 2 37 31 0 37 30 0 37 37 37 209 2

3 71 ЛЕРИ ПАВЕЛ Istoc 2005 2р  4 33 3 35 5 32 4 33 2 37 6 31 3 35 33 35 32 33 37 31 0 35 205 3

4 43 АЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ Istoc 2006 3р  10 27 6 31 6 31 11 26 6 31 10 27 3 35 6 31 27 31 31 26 31 27 35 31 186 4

5 470 СМИРНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Istoc 2005 2ю  5 32 7 30 8 29 10 27 4 33 4 33 32 30 29 27 0 33 33 0 184 5

6 250 ТРЕГУБОВ МАКСИМ Лидер 2009 1р  3 35 3 35 5 32 3 35 3 35 35 0 35 32 35 35 0 0 172 6

7 219 ЛИНЬКОВ СТЕПАН Лидер 2006 3р  8 29 4 33 7 30 8 29 9 28 29 33 30 29 28 0 0 0 149 7

8 318 ТРИФОНОВ РОМАН Лидер 2007 1р  9 28 10 27 9 28 11 26 9 28 28 0 27 28 26 28 0 0 137 8

9 615 СОННИКОВ ДАНИИЛ Лидер 2007 2р  11 26 11 26 12 25 10 27 16 21 26 0 26 25 27 21 0 0 125 9

10 201 ЗУБОВ СЕРГЕЙ Лидер 2007 1р  1 40 1 40 1 40 40 0 40 40 0 0 0 0 120 10

11 670 ЩИПКОВ МАТВЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2005     9 28 8 29 11 26 5 32 0 0 28 0 29 26 0 32 115 11

12 209 КОНДРАТЮК ВЛАДИСЛАВ Лидер 2005 2р  6 31 4 33 5 32 0 0 0 31 33 32 0 0 96 12

13 95 ПРОКОПЕНКО АРТУР Istoc 2006 2р  7 30 2 37 8 29 30 37 0 0 0 29 0 0 96 12

14 852 ПАЛИКОВ НИКОЛАЙ ППКУ 2005     5 32 2 37 0 32 0 37 0 0 0 0 69 14

15 589 НАЗАРОВ ФЕДОР Лидер 2008 2р  5 32 7 30 0 0 0 0 32 30 0 0 62 15

16 659 КОРШУНОВ КИРИЛЛ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2005     12 25 4 33 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 33 58 16

17 360 НАУМОВ ИЛЬЯ Istoc 2006 1ю  12 25 5 32 0 0 0 0 25 0 32 0 57 17

18 666 КОНОВАЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2006     7 30 13 24 0 0 0 0 30 24 0 0 54 18

19 847 ЗАИКИН ГРИГОРИЙ ППКУ 2005     8 29 13 24 0 29 0 24 0 0 0 0 53 19

20 846 ВЕСЕЛОВ КИРИЛЛ ППКУ 2006     9 28 14 23 0 28 0 23 0 0 0 0 51 20

21 662 ТОВСТЫЙ АКИМ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2005     12 25 14 23 0 0 25 0 0 23 0 0 48 21

22 866 КУРИЦЫН КОНСТАНТИН ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2006     13 24 15 22 0 0 24 0 0 22 0 0 46 22

23 928 ПРОКОФЬЕВ МАКСИМ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2005     7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 23

24 864 РИДАЛЬ ДМИТРИЙ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2006     14 23 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 24

25 865 ВАРТАНОВ КИРИЛЛ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2006     15 22 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 25

М16
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 226 НОВОЖИЛОВ МАКСИМ Лидер 2004 кмс 2 37 4 33 3 35 4 33 1 40 37 33 35 33 40 0 0 0 178 1

2 623 ВАСИЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2004     5 32 7 30 4 33 1 40 2 37 32 0 30 0 33 40 0 37 172 2

3 47 АНДРЕЕВ СЕМЕН Istoc 2003 кмс 4 33 1 40 2 37 1 40 33 40 37 40 0 0 0 0 150 3

4 173 ДОРОШИН ВЛАДИМИР Istoc 2004 1р  5 32 3 35 1 40 1 40 0 0 32 0 35 0 40 40 147 4

5 231 ПОТАПОВ ДЕНИС Лидер 2003 кмс 1 40 3 35 1 40 9 28 40 35 40 28 0 0 0 0 143 5

6 86 НОСОВ КИРИЛЛ Istoc 2004 1р  3 35 2 37 4 33 3 35 35 37 33 35 0 0 0 0 140 6

7 848 КАРПЕНКО КИРИЛЛ ППКУ 2004     5 32 7 30 0 32 0 30 0 0 0 0 62 7

8 845 ВЕЛИЧКО ВЛАДИСЛАВ ППКУ 2004     7 30 6 31 0 30 0 31 0 0 0 0 61 8

9 851 МУТОВКИН ДМИТРИЙ ППКУ 2004     6 31 10 27 0 31 0 27 0 0 0 0 58 9

10 174 КАВЕРИН РОДИОН Istoc 2004 2р  2 37 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 37 10

11 892 ЦЕПЛЯЕВ АНДРЕЙ Петрозаводск, лично 2003 1р  2 37 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 37 10

12 855 СЕМЕНЕНКО ЕГОР ППКУ 2004     5 32 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 32 12

13 44 АНДРЕЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР Istoc 2003 1р  6 31 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 13

14 825 КАДЫРОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2003     8 29 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 29 14

15 832 НАБИЕВ ДЕНИС 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2004     8 29 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 14

Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 190 ГОЛУБЕВ МИХАИЛ Лидер 2001 кмс 1 40 1 40 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 1

2 13 БАДЕНОВ ДАНИИЛ Helter 2002 1р  2 37 1 40 37 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 77 2

3 265 МИХАЛКО СЕМЕН OneGo 2002 кмс 2 37 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 37 3

4 228 ПЕТРОВ ВИКТОР 'Ингрия' МАУ ВЦФКС 2002 кмс 2 37 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 3

5 100 САЛМИО РОМАН Istoc 2002 1р  3 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5
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Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 201 ЗУБОВ СЕРГЕЙ Лидер 2007 1р  4 33 16 21 1 40 3 35 2 37 1 40 2 37 33 0 21 40 35 37 40 37 222 1

2 190 ГОЛУБЕВ МИХАИЛ Лидер 2001 кмс 8 29 6 31 2 37 4 33 3 35 1 40 29 31 0 37 0 33 35 40 205 2

3 6 ТУЧИН АЛЕКCАНДР Лидер 1995 мс  2 37 4 33 5 32 4 33 4 33 6 31 12 25 9 28 37 33 32 33 33 31 25 28 199 3

4 259 ГЛАЗУНОВ ДЕНИС Ориентир 1986 мс  5 32 2 37 2 37 1 40 2 37 0 32 37 0 37 40 37 0 183 4

5 231 ПОТАПОВ ДЕНИС Лидер 2003 кмс 5 32 12 25 4 33 36 1 8 29 6 31 4 33 32 25 33 1 0 29 31 33 183 4

6 86 НОСОВ КИРИЛЛ Istoc 2004 1р  9 28 10 27 12 25 9 28 6 31 7 30 11 26 3 35 28 27 25 28 31 30 26 35 179 6

7 226 НОВОЖИЛОВ МАКСИМ Лидер 2004 кмс 7 30 14 23 9 28 12 25 9 28 11 26 5 32 30 23 28 25 28 26 0 32 169 7

8 255 ФОМИНСКИЙ ВЛАДИСЛАВ Лидер 1995 кмс 1 40 7 30 5 32 5 32 5 32 40 0 30 32 32 32 0 0 166 8

9 4 ЗНОЕВ НИКОЛАЙ КУЗЬМОЛОВО 1985 кмс 11 26 3 35 9 28 5 32 6 31 0 26 35 0 0 28 32 31 152 9

10 46 АНДРЕЕВ ИВАН Istoc 2005 2р  15 22 19 18 26 11 15 22 12 25 13 24 9 28 8 29 22 18 11 22 25 24 28 29 150 10

11 192 ГРИШМАН ДЕНИС Лидер 1981 мс  10 27 1 40 1 40 1 40 27 40 40 0 40 0 0 0 147 11

12 373 АНАНЬЕВ ДМИТРИЙ Лидер 1982 1р  11 26 16 21 11 26 15 22 14 23 17 20 26 21 26 0 22 0 23 20 138 12

13 814 ГАЛЕЕВ СТАНИСЛАВ Петрозаводск, лично 1996     13 24 20 17 10 27 8 29 3 35 0 24 17 27 29 35 0 0 132 13

14 777 МАТВЕЕВ АНДРЕЙ Istoc 1989 3р  19 18 21 16 25 12 13 24 17 20 16 21 15 22 19 18 18 16 12 24 20 21 22 18 123 14

15 250 ТРЕГУБОВ МАКСИМ Лидер 2009 1р  17 20 21 16 22 15 21 16 15 22 13 24 12 25 20 0 16 15 16 22 24 25 123 14

16 802 ПОПОВ АРТУР Лидер 1995     6 31 15 22 15 22 38 1 20 17 26 11 23 14 31 22 22 1 17 11 0 14 117 16

17 425 КЮЛЛЕНЕН ПАВЕЛ ALKO-STOP 1988 мс  10 27 6 31 11 26 7 30 0 0 27 31 26 0 30 0 114 17

18 47 АНДРЕЕВ СЕМЕН Istoc 2003 кмс 21 16 8 29 8 29 3 35 16 29 29 35 0 0 0 0 109 18

19 76 МАРТЫНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Istoc 2005 1р  27 10 19 18 24 13 14 23 17 20 16 21 10 0 18 13 0 23 20 21 105 19

20 23 ЛАЗАРЕВ ОЛЕГ Helter 2000 1р  14 23 12 25 10 27 11 26 0 0 0 0 23 25 27 26 101 20

21 173 ДОРОШИН ВЛАДИМИР Istoc 2004 1р  14 23 16 21 8 29 10 27 0 0 23 0 21 0 29 27 100 21

22 71 ЛЕРИ ПАВЕЛ Istoc 2005 2р  20 17 25 12 30 7 21 16 19 18 20 17 18 19 17 12 7 16 18 17 0 19 99 22

23 892 ЦЕПЛЯЕВ АНДРЕЙ Петрозаводск, лично 2003 1р  13 24 10 27 19 18 15 22 0 0 0 0 24 27 18 22 91 23

24 204 ЙОРДАН АЙВАР Лидер 1987 кмс 14 23 6 31 10 27 23 0 31 0 27 0 0 0 81 24

25 791 МАТЮНИН ИЛЬЯ Петрозаводск, лично 1989     23 14 22 15 18 19 13 24 0 0 0 0 14 15 19 24 72 25

26 289 БАТИН СЕРГЕЙ 1990     4 33 7 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 30 63 26

27 355 КОВАЛЕВ АНДРЕЙ Петрозаводск, лично 1962     39 1 34 3 35 2 31 6 27 10 21 16 24 13 22 15 1 3 2 6 10 16 13 15 63 26

28 209 КОНДРАТЮК ВЛАДИСЛАВ Лидер 2005 2р  23 14 22 15 18 19 26 11 0 0 0 14 15 19 0 11 59 28

29 120 ПЕЧЕРИН МИХАИЛ OneGo 1968 2р  34 3 31 6 34 3 27 10 31 6 30 7 20 17 24 13 3 6 3 10 6 7 17 13 59 28

30 470 СМИРНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Istoc 2005 2ю  22 15 33 4 36 1 29 8 17 20 26 11 15 4 1 8 0 20 11 0 59 28

31 589 НАЗАРОВ ФЕДОР Лидер 2008 2р  24 13 24 13 23 14 21 16 0 0 0 0 13 13 14 16 56 31

32 13 БАДЕНОВ ДАНИИЛ Helter 2002 1р  13 24 7 30 24 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 54 32

33 271 КЕКИН ИГОРЬ Лидер 1956     28 9 28 9 19 18 19 18 9 0 9 18 0 18 0 0 54 32

34 43 АЛОВ СЕРГЕЙ Istoc 2006 3р  36 1 32 5 32 5 30 7 26 11 29 8 21 16 31 6 1 5 5 7 11 8 16 6 53 34

35 387 НЕЧАЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР Петрозаводск, лично 1997     9 28 13 24 0 28 24 0 0 0 0 0 52 35

36 352 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ ИВАН Лидер 1974     27 10 18 19 25 12 28 9 0 0 10 19 0 12 0 9 50 36

37 623 ВАСИЛЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2004     26 11 31 6 28 9 23 14 27 10 11 0 6 0 9 14 0 10 50 36

38 122 САНДАЛЬНЕВ АНДРЕЙ OneGo 1967 мс  20 17 14 23 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 23 40 38

39 875 КРИВОНКИН ВАЛЕНТИН Петрозаводск, лично 1983     31 6 22 15 20 17 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 17 38 39

40 216 КУЛЬБАЧКО АНДРЕЙ Лидер 1960 мс  25 12 11 26 12 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 38 39

41 10 МИРОНОВ НИКОЛАЙ WeSki Team 1995     2 37 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 41

42 281 ЛЯНГИН АНДРЕЙ Динамо 1978 1р  3 35 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 42

43 315 ЛЯНГИН ДЕНИС Петрозаводск, лично 1988 1р  3 35 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 42

44 188 ВЫЖИМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР Лидер 1978     18 19 22 15 0 19 15 0 0 0 0 0 34 44

45 219 ЛИНЬКОВ СТЕПАН Лидер 2006 3р  32 5 26 11 33 4 26 11 34 3 5 11 4 11 3 0 0 0 34 44

46 615 СОННИКОВ ДАНИИЛ Лидер 2007 2р  38 1 40 1 33 4 35 2 37 1 16 21 32 5 1 0 1 4 2 1 21 5 34 44

47 318 ТРИФОНОВ РОМАН Лидер 2007 1р  35 2 39 1 28 9 36 1 28 9 25 12 2 0 1 9 1 9 12 0 34 44

48 652 ФОМИНСКИЙ АНТОН 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2000 3р  24 13 16 21 0 0 13 21 0 0 0 0 34 44

49 852 ПАЛИКОВ НИКОЛАЙ ППКУ 2005     28 9 14 23 0 9 0 23 0 0 0 0 32 49

50 95 ПРОКОПЕНКО АРТУР Istoc 2006 2р  29 8 23 14 27 10 8 14 0 0 0 10 0 0 32 49

51 74 МАКСИМЕНКО ЛЕОНИД Istoc 1998 кмс 7 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 51
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52 228 ПЕТРОВ ВИКТОР 'Ингрия' МАУ ВЦФКС 2002 кмс 7 30 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 51

53 174 КАВЕРИН РОДИОН Istoc 2004 2р  8 29 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 29 53

54 790 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ ВАСИЛИЙ кфк N11 Динамо 1989     24 13 24 13 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 54

55 495 ХВАТОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ Лидер 1994 кмс 12 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 55

56 857 ЖИРНОВ ИВАН Петрозаводск, лично 1987     27 10 25 12 0 10 0 0 12 0 0 0 22 56

57 92 ПОТЕС АРТЁМ Istoc 1997 1р  16 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 57

58 3 БАРСКИЙ ПАВЕЛ ALKO-STOP 1986     17 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 58

59 848 КАРПЕНКО КИРИЛЛ ППКУ 2004     22 15 32 5 0 15 0 5 0 0 0 0 20 58

60 570 РОЙ АНДРЕЙ Лидер 1991 1р  17 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 58

61 855 СЕМЕНЕНКО ЕГОР ППКУ 2004     17 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 58

62 670 ЩИПКОВ МАТВЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2005     37 1 30 7 32 5 30 7 0 0 1 0 7 5 0 7 20 58

63 44 АНДРЕЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР Istoc 2003 1р  18 19 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 63

64 16 БЛИНОВ СЕРГЕЙ Helter 2000 кмс 18 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 63

65 845 ВЕЛИЧКО ВЛАДИСЛАВ ППКУ 2004     30 7 25 12 0 7 0 12 0 0 0 0 19 63

66 816 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ ПАВЕЛ Петрозаводск, лично 1988     18 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 63

67 265 МИХАЛКО СЕМЕН OneGo 2002 кмс 20 17 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 67

68 659 КОРШУНОВ КИРИЛЛ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2005     33 4 25 12 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 12 16 68

69 541 ИСАКОВ ДЕНИС Петрозаводск, лично 1984     23 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 69

70 505 ЛИНЬКОВ ДМИТРИЙ Лидер 1976 3р  31 6 29 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 69

71 276 СИВИЦКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 'РСШОР' Сивицкий А.А 1989     23 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 69

72 666 КОНОВАЛОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2006     29 8 34 3 0 0 0 0 8 3 0 0 11 72

73 360 НАУМОВ ИЛЬЯ Istoc 2006 1ю  37 1 27 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 11 72

74 851 МУТОВКИН ДМИТРИЙ ППКУ 2004     29 8 39 1 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 74

75 310 ЛИСИЦЫН РОМАН Петрозаводск, лично 1983 кмс 29 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 75

76 100 САЛМИО РОМАН Istoc 2002 1р  30 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 76

77 249 ТРЕГУБОВ АРТЁМ Лидер 1984     32 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 77

78 856 ДРЫНДИН КИРИЛЛ кфк N11 Динамо 1996     33 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 78

79 928 ПРОКОФЬЕВ МАКСИМ 'РСШОР' Елесова Л. О 2005     33 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 78

80 274 СЕРЕГИН АНДРЕЙ Спутник 1957     33 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 78

81 811 БЕРНИКОВ АРТЕМИЙ кфк N11 Динамо 1996     37 1 35 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 81

82 847 ЗАИКИН ГРИГОРИЙ ППКУ 2005     35 2 37 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 81

83 825 КАДЫРОВ ЯРОСЛАВ 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2003     34 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 81

84 662 ТОВСТЫЙ АКИМ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2005     41 1 35 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 81

85 846 ВЕСЕЛОВ КИРИЛЛ ППКУ 2006     36 1 40 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 81

86 549 КОВАЛЕВ РОМАН Лидер 1985     40 1 42 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 81

87 866 КУРИЦЫН КОНСТАНТИН ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2006     43 1 36 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 81

88 865 ВАРТАНОВ КИРИЛЛ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2006     45 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 88

89 873 КЛИМОВ ДМИТРИЙ Петрозаводск, лично 1976     41 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 88

90 832 НАБИЕВ ДЕНИС 'РСШОР' Фоминский В.В 2004     38 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 88

91 886 ПРИСТУПА СЕРГЕЙ Prosto o trenirovkah 1990     38 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 88

92 864 РИДАЛЬ ДМИТРИЙ ШБ Сивицкий А.А 2006     44 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 88



Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки Место Очки 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 120 ПЕЧЕРИН МИХАИЛ OneGo 1968 2р  2 37 3 35 4 33 2 37 2 37 4 33 1 40 4 33 37 35 33 37 37 33 40 33 219 1

2 355 КОВАЛЕВ АНДРЕЙ Петрозаводск, лично 1962     3 35 4 33 5 32 3 35 1 40 2 37 3 35 3 35 35 33 32 35 40 37 35 35 217 2

3 352 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ ИВАН Лидер 1974     2 37 1 40 3 35 5 32 0 0 37 40 0 35 0 32 144 3

4 875 КРИВОНКИН ВАЛЕНТИН Петрозаводск, лично 1983     5 32 2 37 2 37 0 0 0 0 0 32 37 37 106 4

5 122 САНДАЛЬНЕВ АНДРЕЙ OneGo 1967 мс  2 37 1 40 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 40 77 5

6 373 АНАНЬЕВ ДМИТРИЙ Лидер 1982 1р  1 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 6

7 541 ИСАКОВ ДЕНИС Петрозаводск, лично 1984     1 40 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 6

8 271 КЕКИН ИГОРЬ Лидер 1956 1р  1 40 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40 6

9 274 СЕРЕГИН АНДРЕЙ Спутник 1957     1 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 6

10 310 ЛИСИЦЫН РОМАН Петрозаводск, лично 1983 кмс 3 35 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 10

11 249 ТРЕГУБОВ АРТЁМ Лидер 1984     3 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 35 10

12 549 КОВАЛЕВ РОМАН Лидер 1985     6 31 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 31 12
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